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Digital electronics corporation guarantees that the following products are EU RoHS compliance products

Issue number
Date of issue

3%4TNo. 7371-12

{TH : 2012%282H

EU RoHSEGE &R &

The guarantee of the compatibility for EU RoHS directives

KAauwt7TT 2
EE- mERIE

&8 & Approved by

1824 & & Person In Charge
TEL; 0725-53-4302

Production & Quality

He %7 Hideshi TANAKA
MZA EZ% Yasuhiro OKAMOTO
FAX; 0725-53-4144

Digital Electronics Corporation

2 1)—X% | Seriese

WX / Category

A= / Model

&% /| Remarks

PL3000

ZR4K / Main Unit

APL3900-TA

APL3900-TD

APL3700-TA

APL3700-TD

APL3700-KA

APL3700-KD

APL3600-TA

APL3600-TD

APL3600-KA

APL3600-KD

APL3000-BA

APL3000-BD

LUF %A /End of list

BAUF MEUET/2002/95/EC ROHSIER(BEAEMEFAFIRES)CERL TVET, (BERAREEZET, )
RoHS(Restriction of Hazardous Substances) This standard conforms to EU directive/2002/95/EC.

YIE & (Substance)

R& (Threshold)

KU E{E 7 I ——)L¥E(PBBH)
RURIS 7T Z)I—F)LE(PBDEX)
HREVLARTETOEY

AMEODLLEY
wRFTOLEY
KBRUZDILEN

Polybrominated Biphenyls(PBBs)

Hexavalent Chromium Compounds
Lead and Lead Compounds
Mercury and Mercury Compounds

Polybrominated Diphenyl ethers(PBDEs)
Cadmium and Cadmium Compounds

1,000ppmEL TR

1,000ppm or less

1,000ppmEL T

1,000ppm or less

100ppmEL T

100ppm or less

1,000ppmEL T

1,000ppm or less

1,000ppmEL T

1,000ppm or less

1,000ppmEA T

1,000ppm or less

%

Remarks
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Models which meet RoHS are labeled with the RO mark on the nameplate or package.
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